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Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0003
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030
0032
0033
0035
0037

0038

Title

Computer Mouse And Joysticks

20 1b 9 1/2 Continuous Computer Paper
Solid Wood Queen Size Bed

Bed Side Table

Assorted Bags For Tools, Grooming, Etc
Assorted Electrical and Door Hardware
Assorted Network Cables

Ameo Essential Oil Diffuser

Assorted Floor Protectors

Assorted Computer Cables

Sports Equipment Includes Hi Tech Mouth
guard

Assorted Cell Phone Cases And Mounts
Assorted Multi PC And /O Controllers
Travel Kit

Israel Coin Collection

Assorted Cell Phone Cables And Chargers
Assorted Laser Ink Cartrages

Assorted Straps For Bags Or Suitcase
Assorted Telephone Equipment

GPS And 2 Way Radio

JV. Cable Eye And Assorted Microphones

Assorted Audio / Video/ Computer Conversion
Cables

Computer Power Cords

Assorted Casters And Leg Ends

Assorted Packages Of Matches

Assorted Internal Computer Cables/ Parts
Assorted Light Bulbs

Computer Stereo Speakers And My Mobile
Media

Assorted Home Electronics
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 28 7.00pm ET

Lot

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0070
0074
0075
0076
0078
0079

Title

Assorted Extension Cords And Power Bars
Assorted Chairs

Child's Hanging Mirror

Electronic Stationary Exercise Bicycle.
Floor Standing Lamp

Antique Library Chair

Antique Portable TV Radio Clock Combo
Solid Wood Coffee Table

Light Wood Side Table

Tiny Stepper

Wooden Rocking Chair

Kitchen Table Chairs

Heavy Wooden Dining Room Chairs
Antique Dining Room Chairs

Two Drawer Wood Side Table

Antique Wood Dining Table Extendable
60's Style Wood Side Table

Heavy Wood Side Table

Tv Stereo Entertainment Stand

Antique Expanding Side Table

Royal Cross. Cut Paper Shredder
Magic Chef Microwave

RCA Audio/ Video Receiver.

Foldable Black Chairs

North Face Electronic Stepper

Wood Small Coffee Table

Outdoor Chairs dirty

Small Wood Shelf Unit

Apartment Size Kenmore Clothes Washer
Frigidaire Stove

Stacking Apartment Size Clothes Dryer
Leather Rotating Easy Chair



Lot

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0101
0102

0104
0105
0120
0122
0123
0124
0127

0128

0129
0130
0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

Title

Frigidaire Under Counter Mount Dish Washer
Small Desk

Ell ExpressVu Receiver

Oster Blender

Extendable Wood Dining Table

Weslo Electric Tread Mill

Daenyx DVD Player

Solid Wood Side Table

Chest Freezer Haier

LG Fridge/ Freezer

ToshibaDVD Player SD5300kc

Radio Shack Battery Charger

Radio Shack Video Switcher

Light Weight Plastic Cooler With Utensils
Ceramic Hanging Plate

Construction Tarp 15' X 20'

Thermo-Perk Insulated Portable Coffee Maker
Computer Hard Drives

Assorted Car Accessories And Supplies
Bedroom Side Table

Child's Hanging Shelf With Moon And Stars
and matching hanging lamp.

Wall Mounting TV Stand Metal
Children's Toy Box

Assorted Baskets

Y amaha Stereo Cassette Deck K-2000
Hitachi VCR

Obus Ultra Forme Back Rest

George Forman Lean Mean Fat Grilling
Machine

HP Officejet 100 Portable Battery Powered
Printer

Dummies Guide Book Collection
Office Supplies

Construction Safety Equipment

Gaf York Slide Projector With Remote

Rack Mount Dell and HP Computer Servers5
Systems

Metal Queen Size Bed frame
Metal King Size Bed Frame
Assorted Stands And Racks
Expanding Kitchen Table
Bubble Toy Collection

Set Of Lamps

Lot

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
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Title

Metal Statue Of Woman 2
Decorative Metal Fire Place Set
Statue Of Woman 1

Metal Statue Of Angel

Metal Statue: Man On Bike
Locking Metal Cabinet

Tefal juice master

Kitchen Aid Ultra Power Mixer
Steam Bullet Steam Cleaner
Studio Nova Fish Tray

Canon PC 6RE Photo Copier
DVD/CD Racks 2

Learn Chinese In 40 Days
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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